L09000102450

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(lawsey,
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Dusiness Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200161751662

10/22/09--01008--023 **130.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

T. HAMPTON

OCT 2 3 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO;	Registration Division of C					
SUBJE	ECT:	Gulfstream	Maint	enanc	e Group	, L.L.C.
		Name of Limi	ited Liab	ility Con	ipany	
The end	closed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitt	ed for fil	ing.	
Please 1	return all corres	spondence concerning this ma	tter to th	e followi	ng:	
				1. Lloye	<u> </u>	
			Name (of Person		
_		Gulfstream I	*		Group L.L	.C.
	٠		Firm/C	ompany		
_		162	Parkw	ood D	rive	
			Ado	tress		
		Royal Palı	n Bea	ch, Flo	rida 33411	
-				nd Zip Co		
	·····	madi	lioy@l	relisou	thunet	
For furt	her information	n concerning this matter, pleas		SAMMARKI INC	hou institution	91()
		niel Lloyd of Person	_:att ((732 Area Co) de & Daytime	241-6558 Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check f	for the following amount:				
] \$125.€	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Co	milfied O	ing F oc & apy py is enclosed	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registra Division Clifton 2661 Ex	Courier Addition Section of Corporate Building secutive Centers FL 3236	ions ler Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Guilou earri Mair	itenance Group, L.L.C				
	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address:					
The mailing address and street address of	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
162 Parkwood Dr	1162 Parikwood Dr				
Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411	Royal Palm Beach, Fl. 334111				
The name and the Florida street address	of the registered agent are:				
Bri	izam Mt. Lilogydi				
<u>⊞ari</u>	Name				
162	Name Parkwood Dr				
162 Florida street addre	Name Parkwood Dr ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
162 Florida street addre Royal Palim Be	Name Parkwood Dr ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				
Florida street addre Royal Palim Be City	Name Parkwood Dr ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)				

(CONTINUED)

SECRETARY OF STATE
JIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Page 1 of 2

"MGRM" = Managing Member "MGR" Brian M. Lloyd 162 Parkwood Dr Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411 "MGRM" Daniel J. Lloyd 139 Patterson Ave Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 "Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: Coption fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" Daniel J. Lloyd 139 Pattersom Ave Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	"MGRM" = Managing Member	
"MGRM" Daniel J. Lloyd 139 Parttersom Awe Shrewsburry, N.J. 07702 "Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	"MGR"	Brian M Tlovd
"MGRM" Daniel J. Lloyd 139 Partterson Ave Shræwsbury, NJ 07702 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIO fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
139 Patterson Ave Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:		
Intervision Ave Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	"MGRM"	Daniel J. Llovd
Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIO fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		•
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIO fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		Shrewsbury NJ 07702
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIO ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
fective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business of days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing: (OPTION
J Whe	factive data is listed, the data mus	at be specific and cannot be more than five business d
Signatur of marries of an authorized representative of a mamber		
Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.	days after the date of filing.)	THANO
	days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a men	mber of an authorized representative of a member. In section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Brian M. Lloyd Typed or printed name of signee